
Announcing the 2000/2001 
Lied Center Season I 

Tickets for all Lied Center 2000/2001 performances can be obtained by calling the box 
office at (402) 472-4747 or (800) 432-3231, or by visiting the Lied Center Box Office 

at 12th & Q Streets in Lincoln between 11:00 a.m. and 5:30 p.m. 
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2000/2001 Season 
Performances m arranged In chronological order. 

Preservation Had lea land Fri., Sept. 22,7:30pm 
Anoushfca ShankarWed., Sept. 27, 7:30pm 
Ubahdan National Song i Pence Fri., Sept. 29,7:30pm 
Buddy Big Mountain Mon., Oct 2,7:00pm JCT 

Tues., Oct 3,7:00pm JCT 

Wed., Oct. 4,7:00pm JCT 
Joan Baez Thu„ Oct. 5,7:30pm 
Randall Scariata, Baritone Thu., Oct 12,7:30pm KH 

STREB- Action HeroesSat., Oct 14, 7:30pm 
ShaoBn WarriorsTues., Oa 17,7:30pm 
Celebration 100: Kurt WeilFri., Oa 20,7:30pm 
Lyle Victor Abort- Tues., Oa 24,7:30pm JCT 
Soaping the Surface wed., Oct. 25,7:30pm JCT 

Saint Pleul Chamber Orchestra Thu., Nov. 2,7:30pm 
Capitol StopsFri., Nov. 3,7:30pm 
Anthony ZerbeSun., Nov. 5,7:00pm ICH 

An Evening with Gordon Ughtfoot Thu., Nov. 9,7:30pm 
A Christmas Carol _Thu., Dec 7,7:30pm 

_Fri., Dec 8, 7:30pm 
(Matinee) Sat, Dec 9,2:00pm 

_Sat., Dec 9,7:30pm 
(Matinee) Sun., Dec 10,2:00pm 

ThehBos-HeldayChristinasShew Wed., Dec 20,7:00pm 
Trinity Irish Dance Company Fri., Jan. 19,7:30pm 
Ragtime _Tues., Jan. 23,7:30pm 

(Matinee) Wed., Jan. 24, 2:00pm 
’_Wed., Jan. 24,7:30pm 
_Thu., Jan. 25, 7:30pm 
_Fri., Jan. 26,7:30pm 

(Matinee) Sat., Jan. 27,2:00pm 
_Sat., Jan. 27,7:30pm 

(Matinee) Sun,, Jan. 28, 2:00pm 
The ChieftainsSat., Feb. 3,7:30pm 
The Diary a4 Anna Frank Mon., Feb. 5,7:30pm 
TbrnM Kubinefc Fri., Feb. 9,7:00pm 
Russian National OrchestraSat., Feb. 10,7:30pm 
VIDATues., Feb. 13,7:30pm JCT 

Robert and Rebecca Milestone Thu., Feb. 15,7:30pm JCT 

St Petersburg State Ice Balet-_Fri., Feb. 16,7:30pm 
(Matinee) Sat., Feb. 17,2:00pm 

_ 
Sat., Feb. 17,7:30pm' 

IflOOOWed., Feb. 21,7:30pm 
AEROSSun., Feb. 25, 7:00pm 

RjdMdSteRanen-UNLJg_Wed., Mar. 7, 7:30pm 
Rkhnd Stella—-UNLIMwl I Onh Thu., Mar. 8,7:30pm KH 

Peter Pan _Fri., Mar. 9, 7:30pm 
(Matinee) Sat., Mar. 10, 2:00pm 

Sat., Mar. 10, 7:30pm~ 
(Matinee) Sun., Mar. 11,2:00pm 

MaxMorathWed., Mar. 21,7:30pm KH 

Nadp Salemo-Sonnenbarg nfAssads Fri., Mar. 23,7:30pm 
Jerry Gontalei and the Rat Apache Band/ 
Norman Hedman's Tropique Sat> Mar 24< 7:30pm 
Royal FfandwBsfct/TT* Throe Mbriteteus Sat, Mac 31,730pm 
GodspeH Fri., Apr. 6, 7:30pm 

(Matinee) Sat., Apr. 7,2:00pm 
_Sat., Apr. 7,7:30pm 

(Matinee) Sun., Apr. 8, 2:00pm 
Sun., Apr. 8, 7:00pm 

Troika RanchThu., Apr. 19,7:30pm JCT 

Marvin HamlisdiFri., Apr. 20,7:30pm 
Nebraska Artists Showcase Wed., Apr, 25, 7:30pm JCT 

Footloose Tues., May 8, 7:30pm 
Wed., May 9, 7:30pm 

_Thu., May 10, 7:30pm 
_Fri., May 11, 7:30pm 

(Matinee) Sat., May 12, 2:00pm 
Sat., May 12,7:30pm 
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JCT: These ewnts are hridin the Johnny Carson Theater. KH: These events are held in Kimbafl Hal. K n« noted, performance wdl be held in tie Lied Theater. 

Visit us on-line to learn more! 
www.liedcenter.org 

Pre-performance Talks One pre-performance talk is 
scheduled in the Lied’s See inhart Room prior to each Main Stage 
performance. Beginning 30 minutes before curtain, these talks are 

given by members of the community and UNL campus volunteers. 

The Discovery Series brings young 
new talent and cutting edge original 
wofks together for a series which 

j • explores and celebrates the freshest 
creative ideas and newest performers 
in the arts today. 

The Family Series offers tickets at 

discounted prices. Adult tickets are 

$10.00 and youth (18 and under) 
are $5.00. Choose one or all of these 
events and bring your whole family 
to enjoy live entertainment at its best! 

New this year, this series includes a 

showcase of Nebraska artists who 
have achieved career distinction 
nationally or internationally. 

University of Nebraska-uncoln Students 
University of Ncbraska-Lincoln students who are paying activity 
fees for the performance year receive a half-price discount for 
most Lied Center events (Prices above include discount). 
Call the box office at 472-4747 for information. 

E-mail Communication A new e-mail information semoe 

has been created to provide convenient and timely information 
about performances, educational programs, special promotions, 
and more! We are also interested in your feedback. To enroll, 
e-mail hedmrktOunl.edu and your name will be added. 

Start Time The start time for evening performances Monday 
through Saturday is 7:30 pjn. Sunday and Family Favorite 
performances start at 7:00 p.m. 

Special Accommodations Wheelchair and special 
seating for deaf and hard-of-hearing patrons are available 
upon request. 
•Assistive listening devices arc available at the coat 

check at no charge to patrons. 
•Interpreters for deaf and hard-of-hearing patrons are 

available when requested two weeks in advance. 

Lied Center programming is support by Friends of Lied and grans from National tMhranhy ef 
Endowment for the Ar& a federal agency; Heartland Arts Fund, jointly supported by Arts Nebcasto-Uncofn An equal 
Midwest and Mid-America Arts Alliance; and Nebraska Arts Cound Al events m the ^B^H opportunity educator and 
Lied Center are made posable entirety or in part by die Lied Motmance Fund, which employer wrth a comprehensne 
has been estabishad in memory of Ernst F. liad and Ms pwarfe Ernst M. and Ida Mad. plan far dhanhy. 


